hen BornWhere				(Husband's Full Name)		
Where		-			,	
When Died Where					(Wife's Maiden Name)	
				This information obtained from		
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
His Mother's Mai	den Name					
01101	0					
John Caleman	Wrutte					
Where						
§ 76 Where			Date	9		
Where			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Com	piler	
Her Mother's Maiden Name			Add	ress		
	iden Name			City	State	
WHEN BORN Day Month Year	WHERE BORN Town or Place County	State or Country	WHEN DIED* Day Month	Year	Married	
			بب		Date	
21 Tlov. 1869			ingen	e cy	То	
C 180			,	0 0 n =	Date	
ung 13/6	7	-	/-/-	872	То	
3 Alec 1877					Date	
V 10003, 7 5 7 2		-			Date	
					То	
					Date	
					То	
					Date	
					То	
					Date	
					Date	
					То	
					Date	
					То	
					Date	
					То	
					Date	
					To	
					Date	
					To Date	
	1	1	1		To	
	Where	Where Where Covicand Trestry Where His Mother's Maiden Name Where W	Where Where Where Where Where His Mother's Maiden Name Calern an Arreste Where Where Where Where Where Where Where Where Where Arreste Where Where Where Where Where Where Where Where Where Arreste County State or Country Al Nov. /869 Gug /870	Where Where Where Where His Mother's Maiden Name Where Wher	Where Where Covicord Presty Church Where His Mother's Maiden Name Coluption on Arrette Where Where Where Where Where Town or Place County Country WHEN Day Month Year Cury Nov. 1869 Cury Nov. 1869	

Family Group Sheet, Form F3 • The Everton Publishers, P.O. Box 368, Logan, Utah 84321

1790 Census James Carneron 1(16+) 2(w.f.) Head) Thomas Cameran Jr. 1(16+) 1(w. 7.) Hed? Thomas Cameron Sr. 1(16+), 1(16-), 4(w-7+ Head) 1(16+), 1(16-), 2 (20 J+H) Joseph Cameron 2 (W.74X) John Cameron 2(164), Will of James Cameron. proved 1 Jan. 1831 Son Joseph die. g. son John Cameron ,, James Cameron Son-James Son-Robert Gregg Cameron grow James dan. Rebecca w/o John Biney (Lawry) dan Juliana w/o martin yongue gdan. Elizabeth ann Beard guardian James Cameron J. dav. Mary Carneron dan y John Cameron d-in lav Margaret Came con alias Harrison Wo Joseph dec. wife - Jennet James Cameron served in Revolutionary War. Florence Mary (Wieker) Meshows DAR# 44,999